C
M
Y
CM
MY
CY
CMY
K

Data Networking Server Platforms
Storage Appliance
Ordering Information
Conventional (Right-Angle to Vertical) Headers and Receptacles
Number of Pairs Guide Header Series No. Molex Sales Drawing Receptacle Series No. Molex Sales Drawing
3
Unguided
170525
SD-170525-0001
170530
SD-170530-0001
Left SD-170525-0002 SD-170530-0002
Right SD-170525-0003 SD-170530-0004
4
Unguided
170335
SD-170335-0001
170340
SD-170340-0001
Left SD-170335-0002 SD-170340-0002
Right SD-170335-0003 SD-170340-0004
5
Unguided
170475
SD-170475-0001
170480
SD-170480-0001
Left SD-170475-0002 SD-170480-0002
Right SD-170475-0003 SD-170480-0004
6
Unguided
170535
SD-170535-0001
170540
SD-170540-0001
Left SD-170535-0002 SD-170540-0002
Right SD-170535-0003 SD-170540-0004
Note: Mating header and receptacle information is provided in the same row
Orthogonal (Right-Angle to Vertical) Headers and Receptacles
Number
of Pairs
Guide
(Header | Receptacle)
Header
Series No.
Molex Sales
Drawing
Receptacle
Series No.
Molex Sales
Drawing
6
Unguided
171415
SD-171415-001
171420
SD-171420-0001
Left | Right SD-171415-002 SD-171420-0002
Right | Left SD-171415-003 SD-171420-0003
Note:  Mating header and receptacle information is provided in the same row
Coplanar (Right-Angle to Right-Angle) Headers and Receptacles
Number
of Pairs